
Date Day Event

March 30, 2024 Saturday Open Practice

April 6, 2024 Saturday Opening Night

April 13, 2024 Saturday FAST Sprint Car Series

April 20, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

April 27, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

May 4, 2024 Saturday BOSS Wingless Sprints

May 11, 2024 Saturday FAST Sprint Car Series

May 18, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

May 25, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

June 1, 2024 Saturday Mid Season Championship

June 10, 2024 Monday Ohio Sprint Speedweek

June 15, 2024 Saturday

June 22, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

June 29, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

July 6, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

July 14, 2024 Sunday Summer National Hell Tour

July 20, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

July 27, 2024 Saturday FAST Sprint Car Series

August 3, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

August 10, 2024 Saturday Don / Hans Gross Memorial

August 17, 2024 Saturday Fast Five

August 24, 2024 Saturday Season Championship

September 7, 2024 Saturday Wayne County Fair

September 14, 2024 Saturday Wayne County Fair
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Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

FAST Sprints, SLM, SS, Mods, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

ALMS Late Models $5000 to win, Suppprt Divisions TBA

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS / Twin State Auto Racing Club Night

September 27, 2024 Friday Buckeye Brawl

Divisions

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

FAST Sprints, SLM, SS, Mods, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

BOSS Wingless Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

FAST Sprints, SLM, SS, Mods, MS / White's Ford of Orrvile Night

Ohio Dirt Blow Out

*Note: 
Schedule Subject To Change*

Schedule subject to 
change, addition or 

subtraction of 
events

SundaySeptember 1, 2024

FAST Sprints, Open 305 Sprints

SLM, SS, Mods, MS, Mod Lites (NO SPRINT CARS), VARC Vintage Cars

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Ohio Dirt Blow Out

Pete Jacobs Memorial

Fast Five Divisions:  410 Sprints / Super Late Models (SLM) / Super Stocks (SS) / Modifieds (Mods) / Mini Stocks (MS)

All Divisions

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

$5000 to win SLM, $1500 to win Mods, Support Divisons TBA

Fast Five Show - Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS, MS

World of Outlaw Sprint Cars, Support Division TBA

Night Two -- Sam Huffman Memorial  Details to be announced at a later date.

Night One -- Details to be announced at a later date

NO RACING

FAST Sprints $10,000 to win, Open 305 Sprints, SLM, Mods, SS (No MS)

NO RACING

September 21, 2024 Saturday

September 20, 2024 Friday


